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V2 

COURSES WILL RUN ONLINE ON ULWAZI 
FINAL ASSESMENT DATES TO BE UPDATED AT A LATER STAGE 

Subject 
Date Day Tim e Lecturer Lecture Final Assessment Date, Time 

FULL YEAR – 10 FEBRUARY - 28 OCTOBER 
MECN5005A Systems Management 10/02 – 27/10 Monday 17:30 - 19:30 Mr Thabani Mudavanhu Online TBA 

MECN5007A Engineering 
Investigation 

12/02 – 22/10 Wednesday 17:30 - 19:30 Mr Arnold Mutize 
Mr Ishaaq Surtee 

Online TBA 

SEMESTER 1 –10 FEBRUARY – 27 MAY 

Subject 
Date Day Tim e Lecturer Lecture Final Assessment Date, Time 

MECN5002A Operations Management 13/02 – 23/05 Thursday 17:30 - 19:30 Mr Brett Freeman 
Mr David Smith 

Online TBA 

MECN5003A Operations Research 
Methods 

11/02 – 27/05 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:30 Ms Sindi Ntwana Online TBA 

MECN5012A Mechanics of 
Solids  

13/02 – 23/05 Thursday 17:30 - 19:30 Mr Yusuf Suder Online TBA 

MECN5015A Mechatronics 11/02 – 27/05 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:30 Ms Naadira Hassim Online TBA 

MECN5016A Accounting and Financial 
Statements in Engineering 

Monday, 17 February 2025 
Wednesday, 19 February 2025 
Monday, 24 February 2025 
Wednesday, 26 February 2025 
Monday, 03 March 2025 
Wednesday, 05 March 2025 
Monday, 10 March 2025 
Wednesday, 12 March 2025 
Monday, 17 March 2025 
Wednesday, 19 March 2025 
Monday, 24 March 2025 
Monday, 05 May 2025 
Monday, 12 May 2025 
Wednesday, 14 May 2025 
Monday, 19 May 2025 
Wednesday, 21 May 2025 

15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 
15:30 - 17:30 

Mr Graeme Jay Online Assign 1- 14/04 
Assign 2- 21/04 

SEMESTER 2 - 22 JULY - 28 OCTOBER 

Subject – PGDip and YOS4 
Date Day Tim e Lecturer Lecture Final Assessment Date, Time 

MECN5004A Manufacturing 
Technology Principles 

24/07 – 23/10 Thursday 17:30 - 19:30 Mr Brett Freeman Online TBA 

MECN5006A Business 
Planning Studies 

22/07 – 28/10 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:30 Ms Nhluvuko Baloyi Online TBA 

MECN5013A Thermal Systems 24/07 – 23/10 Thursday 17:30 - 19:30 Mr Irshaad Mahomed Online TBA 

MECN5014A Fluid Dynamics  22/07 – 28/10 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:30 Mr Ishaaq Surtee 
Mr Byron Parrott 

Online TBA 

MECN5017A Lean Management 24/07 – 23/10 Thursday 17:30 - 19:30 Mr Keamogetso Mphuthi Online TBA 

PG Dip TIMETABLE 2025 


